Freitag
18:00

Samstag
06:30

08:00
08:20
08:40
09:00
09:20

09:35

09:35
09:55
10:15
10:35
10:55
11:15

11:35

12:05

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:05

15:35
16:10
16:55
17:15
17:40

18:30

Version 1.2

Zeitplan BW-Cup/BW-Pokal Reutlingen 13.05.2023

20:00 Papier- und Technische Abnahme

09:30 Papier- und Technische Abnahme

08:15
08:35
08:55
09:15
09:30

09:35

09:50
10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:25

12:00

13:00

13:20
13:50
14:10
14:35
14:55
15:20

16:00
16:45
17:05
17:30
18:00

19:00

1. Freies Training
Freies Training
1. Freies Training
1. Freies Training
1. Freies Training

Fahrerbesprechung im

Zeittraining
2. Freies Training Gruppe 1
2. Freies Training Gruppe 2
2. Freies Training
Zeittraining
2. Freies Training

1. Wertungslauf
Mittagspause

Halbfinale 1
Halbfinale 2
1. Wertungslauf
1. Wertungslauf
Halbfinale 1
Halbfinale 2

2. Wertungslauf
Finale

2. Wertungslauf

2. Wertungslauf
Finale

Siegerehrung

Gruppeneinteilung nach

Klasse 125
Klasse Open
Klasse 85
Klasse 65
Klasse 50

Vorstart

Klasse 125
Klasse Open
Klasse Open

Klasse 85

Klasse 65

Klasse 50

Klasse 125

Klasse Open
Klasse Open
Klasse 50
Klasse 65
Klasse 85
Klasse 85

Klasse 125
Klasse Open
Klasse 50
Klasse 65
Klasse 85

Jugend B
BW-Pokal
Jugend A
Schiiler B
Schiler A

vor 2.

Jugend B
BW-Pokal
BW-Pokal
Jugend A
Schiiler B
Schiler A

Jugend B

BW-Pokal
BW-Pokal
Schiiler A
Schiiler B
Jugend B
Jugend B

Jugend B
BW-Pokal
Schiler A
Schiiler B
Jugend A

Meisterschaftsstand

y-/ 774

curP
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i

15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
10 min

Training

15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
10 min

20 min +1R

15 min +2R
15 min +2R
8 min +1R
12 min +1R
12 min +1R
12 min +1R

20 min +1R
25 min +2R
8 min +1R
12 min +1R
15 min +1R
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